

RSA No.419 of 2002.

1.5.2017 Present: Mr. Bimal Gupta, Sr. Advocate with Mr. Anupinder Rohal, Advocate, for the appellants.

Mr. Ankush Dass Sood, Sr. Advocate with Ms. Shewta Zoolka, Advocate, for respondent No.1.

Learned counsel appearing on behalf of the appellants seeks two days' time to place on record amended memo of parties. Be filed within two days. As prayed, list for hearing on ***8th May, 2017.***

(Chander Bhusan Barowalia)
Judge

1st May, 2017
(CS)